

CONFORMED AND VALIDATED BID RESULT ON
Ashlan Alley Reconstruction

8/13/2019

CIP 17-11



Fiscal Year: 2019/2020
 Project Engineer: Kevin Gross
 Project Location: North of Ashlan Ave. and East of Helm Ave.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		Asphalt Design		DeAnda Company		Central Valley Asphalt	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
BASE BID ITEMS				LOW BIDDER							
1.	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,672.62	\$ 3,672.62	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
2.	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,836.02	\$ 1,836.02	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
3.	Dust Control	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,193.62	\$ 2,193.62	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
4.	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 25,445.28	\$ 25,445.28	\$ 14,600.00	\$ 14,600.00	\$ 21,690.00	\$ 21,690.00
5.	Aggregate Base, Class 2	364	Ton	\$ 50.00	\$ 18,200.00	\$ 48.75	\$ 17,745.00	\$ 49.12	\$ 17,879.68	\$ 38.00	\$ 13,832.00
6.	Type "A" Asphalt Concrete	207	Ton	\$ 130.00	\$ 26,910.00	\$ 122.78	\$ 25,415.46	\$ 131.00	\$ 27,117.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 27,531.00
7.	Concrete Drive Approach	790	SF	\$ 25.00	\$ 19,750.00	\$ 10.59	\$ 8,366.10	\$ 12.50	\$ 9,875.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 12,245.00
8.	Concrete Valley Gutter	235	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,225.00	\$ 42.90	\$ 10,081.50	\$ 24.35	\$ 5,722.25	\$ 48.30	\$ 11,350.50
9.	Asphalt Concrete Speed Bumps	4	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 980.06	\$ 3,920.24	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 3,665.00	\$ 14,660.00
10.	Concrete Curb and Gutter	25	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 57.15	\$ 1,428.75	\$ 16.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 875.00
11.	Adjust Manhole to finish grade	3	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,218.40	\$ 3,655.20	\$ 1,666.00	\$ 4,998.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
Total Base Amount				\$ 104,960.00		\$ 103,759.79		\$ 104,191.93		\$ 117,683.50	

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Seal Rite Paving		Don Berry Construction, Inc.		Dave Christian Construction Co. Inc		Dawson-Mauldin, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
BASE BID ITEMS											
1.	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2.	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 19,237.20	\$ 19,237.20	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 13,605.00	\$ 13,605.00
3.	Dust Control	1	LS	\$ 2,875.03	\$ 2,875.03	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,802.00	\$ 2,802.00
4.	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 28,681.37	\$ 28,681.37	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 36,200.00	\$ 36,200.00	\$ 55,315.00	\$ 55,315.00
5.	Aggregate Base, Class 2	364	Ton	\$ 40.96	\$ 14,909.44	\$ 65.00	\$ 23,660.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 17,472.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 25,480.00
6.	Type "A" Asphalt Concrete	207	Ton	\$ 121.53	\$ 25,156.71	\$ 130.00	\$ 26,910.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 23,805.00	\$ 259.00	\$ 53,613.00
7.	Concrete Drive Approach	790	SF	\$ 11.50	\$ 9,085.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 18,170.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 10,665.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 17,380.00
8.	Concrete Valley Gutter	235	LF	\$ 34.50	\$ 8,107.50	\$ 44.00	\$ 10,340.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 9,870.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 12,455.00
9.	Asphalt Concrete Speed Bumps	4	EA	\$ 977.50	\$ 3,910.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 1,699.00	\$ 6,796.00
10.	Concrete Curb and Gutter	25	LF	\$ 40.25	\$ 1,006.25	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 2,625.00
11.	Adjust Manhole to finish grade	3	EA	\$ 977.50	\$ 2,932.50	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 1,044.00	\$ 3,132.00
Total Base Amount				\$ 120,901.00		\$ 123,530.00		\$ 128,362.00		\$ 198,203.00	